
MENU

MAIN COURSES

STARTERS

HONEY & MUSTARD GLAZED
HAM,2 EGGS & CHIPS (GF)

CHIPS 

FRIES 

CHEESY CHIPS/FRIES

GARLIC CIABATTA 

CHEESEY GARLIC CIABATTA 

NEW POTATOES (GF)

SALAD BOWL (GF) 

CRUSTY BREAD/CIABATTA

SAUTEED GREENS (GF) (V)

MIXED BERRY COMPOTE WITH ICE  
CREAM

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

PAVLOVA OF THE DAY (GF) 

SOUP OF THE DAY 

TEMPURA PRAWNS WITH SWEET 
CHILLI DIP

WHITEBAIT WITH GARLIC
MAYONNAISE
 
CALAMARI STRIPS WITH SWEET
CHILLI DIP

SML £3.50 LRG £4.50

SML £3.50 LRG £4.50

SELECTION OF CHEESE & BISCUITS      £9.50

SELECTION OF NEW FOREST 
ICE CREAMS (PER SCOOP)                        £1.95

(STRAWBERRY, CHOCOLATE, VANILLA, SALTED
CARAMEL, COFFEE MOCHA SWIRL, GINGER)  

SELECTION OF NEW FOREST 
SORBETS (PER SCOOP)                              £1.95
 (LEMON, BLOOD ORANGE, MANGO, PASSION FRUIT)     

PRAWN & AVOCADO SALAD (GF)

RED PEPPER & CAULIFLOWER
KERALAN CURRY (VE) (GF)

BEER BATTERED COD, CHIPS
& SALAD 

£13.95

£16.50

£14.95

£15.95

MATURE CHEDDAR & PICKLE

SMOKED SALMON & CREAM
CHEESE

HONEY & MUSTARD HAM &
SPICY TOMATO RELISH

PRAWN MARIE ROSE & MIXED
LEAF

£7.25

£8.75

£8.25

£8.25

AVAILABLE ON BROWN OR WHITE BREAD,
BAGUETTE (+80P) OR CIABATTA (+80P) GLUTEN
FREE BREAD AVAILABLE ON REQUEST (+80P) 

       SML £4.50 LRG £5.50
£2.00

£2.50

£3.50

£3.50

£2.50

£4.50

ALL SALADS WILL BE DRESSED UNLESS

OTHERWISE REQUESTED.

 PLEASE ADVISE OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES &

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS PRIOR TO ORDERING.

  (GF) = GLUTEN FREE (VE) = VEGAN 

(V) = VEGETARIAN 

*PRICES SHOWN ARE EXCLUSIVE OF 

MEMBERS’ 10% DISCOUNT 

SIDES

SANDWICHES

DESSERTS

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£8.95

£8.50

£8.95


