

*PRICES SHOWN ARE EXCLUSIVE OF

MEMBERS' 10% DISCOUNT

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY

TEMPURA PRAWNS WITH SWEET CHILLI DIP	£8.95
WHITEBAIT WITH GARLIC MAYONNAISE	£8.50
CALAMARI STRIPS WITH SWEET CHILLI DIP	£8.95

£7.50

MAIN COURSES

HONEY & MUSTARD GLAZED HAM,2 EGGS & CHIPS (GF)	£13.95
RED PEPPER & CAULIFLOWER KERALAN CURRY (VE) (GF)	£14.95
BEER BATTERED COD, CHIPS & SALAD	£15.95
PRAWN & AVOCADO SALAD (GF)	£16 . 50

SIDES

CHIPS	SML £3.50 LRG £4.50	
FRIES	SML £3.50 LRG £4.50	
CHEESY CHIPS/FRIES SML £4.50 LRG £5.50		
GARLIC CIABATTA	£2. 00	
CHEESEY GARLIC CI	£2.50 £2.50	
NEW POTATOES (GI	£3.50	
SALAD BOWL (GF)	£3.50	
CRUSTY BREAD/CIA	. BATTA £2.50	
SAUTEED GREENS (C	GF) (V) £4.50	

SANDWICHES

£7.25

MATURE CHEDDAR & PICKLE

WIATORE CHEDDAR & FICKLE	x/.23
HONEY & MUSTARD HAM & SPICY TOMATO RELISH	£8.25
PRAWN MARIE ROSE & MIXED LEAF	£8.25
SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE	£8.75
AVAILABLE ON BROWN OR WHITE BRE BAGUETTE (+80P) OR CIABATTA (+80P) GL FREE BREAD AVAILABLE ON REQUEST (UTEN
DESSERTS	
MIXED BERRY COMPOTE WITH ICE CREAM	£7.50
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	£7.50
PAVLOVA OF THE DAY (GF)	£7.5 0
SELECTION OF CHEESE & BISCUITS	£9.50
SELECTION OF NEW FOREST ICE CREAMS (PER SCOOP)	£1.95
(STRAWBERRY, CHOCOLATE, VANILLA, SA CARAMEL, COFFEE MOCHA SWIRL, GING	
SELECTION OF NEW FOREST	C1 OF
SORBETS (PER SCOOP)	£1.95
(LEMON, BLOOD ORANGE, MANGO, PASSION	N FRUIT)

ALL SALADS WILL BE DRESSED UNLESS OTHERWISE REQUESTED.

PLEASE ADVISE OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES & DIETARY REQUIREMENTS PRIOR TO ORDERING.

(GF) = GLUTEN FREE (VE) = VEGAN (V) = VEGETARIAN